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HAHE2S (HEOFEEFR)

S 2%44R = & Kk &
vl a@ " = A X W # - AAES
v KHIAE & E X%k XHeE |eow nggi e En’i
BHEBHE(4~6AD) 270,000 270,000
1 4A13B |AEHARE TPANHEIYH—RR BXetIL+ 864 |1 864 269,136 | 1
2 4R138 | REMRE EEN TIIOTFAERFTRATYVVIE 134 1 134 269002 | 2
3 48278 | AHBAE FHREERN (4R 2) EELA—BBES 3,400 |1 3,400 265,602 | 3
4 4R288 | AHBAE HEAHNERINE A WX TFoREOF 425 |1 425 265177 | 4
5 | 4A280|BEWRR AUTYIR SHAR Hr2UTLE 88 |1 88 265089 | 5
6 5ATE |REFARE Bl (4R5) BARHHN 3751 | 1/4 937 264,152 | 6
7 5A78 |EHE EBMEENEGAD) NTTI7 42 AR R (NTTRER) 1,789 | 1/2 894 263,258 | 7
8 5ATH|EHBRE FBEFAKEGAS) NTTZ74F VAR EH (NTTFIE) 6490 | 1/2 3,245 260013 | 8
9 5148 | EHRE EBEHMESHEGAD) RiLBAKARM 804 | 1/2 402 259611 | 9
10| 5P218|AKE AR UAS) ] 6562 |1 6,562 253049 | 10
11 58278 |EHME BiEHE @A) BHTER 73| 172 36 253013 | 11
12 58278 |RAEWMRE aE—#& (48 5) BEHENR 102 {1 - 102 252911 | 12
13 0 252911
14 0 252,911
15 0 252,911
16 0 252,911
17 0 252,911
18 0 252,911
19 0 252,911
20 0 252,911
A U &t 270,000 24,482 17,089 252,911
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«f 245A = & & &
wl Ag 2] & A X W # ‘ - LR 24
HHEH L K% il |maw| HEEOR RB | iwe
A ARRYBL 252,911 252,911
1 5A7H|HAEWRE A9h—PvPHR BARHILF 427 1/2 213 252,698 | 1
2 58138 |HEARE /=R b S La g | 246 |1 246 252452 | 2
3 50218 (L& MES|E 1R - RaH E—ERHAEH 96,256 |1 96,256 156,196 | 3
4 50268 | REBAE REBHBHEHABSEHGAD) WX TFTRETS 425 (1 425 155,771 | 4
5 5H268 | EHBAR ScHEEREE R 5 A M) Rt a—EHEL 3,400 |1 3,400 1523711 | S
6 6A2H |REHARE R GRS HA A 3904 | 1/4 976 151,395 | 6
7 6A20|BHBE EHREENE(GAS) NTTI7 4+ ABR L (NTTRER) 1,762 | 1/2 881 150,514 | 7
8 6 A28 |BHAR FEEFAKEGAS) NTTO7MF A% &4 (NTTFIE) 6490 | 1/2 3,245 147269 | 8
9 68150 | BB E BEFBESHE AR HiEA%ARH 2228 [ 1/2 1,114 146,155 | 9
10 6198 | AH-E AEEGBASD) - 6,562 |1 6,562 139,593 | 10
1 6H268 | EHARE BEMEGAN BEATE 78| 1/2 39 139,554 | 11
12 6H268 [FIEMIRE AE—#EGAS) HARTR 411 |1 411 139,143 | 12
13 0 139,143
14 0 139,143
15 0 139,143
16 0 139,143
17 0 139,143
18 0 139,143
19 0| 139,143
20 0 139,143
A I Bt 252,911 122,189 113,768 139,143
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M 24%6H = & K& E
\O e A b3 WS X W # Jo— HILE-£+
XHIEE RE X% i |mew| BEEOR e
BARYEL 139,143 139,143
1 6268 | EHBAE SESCHTREESEM (6 A %) Bt S —FRRE 3,400 |1 3,400 135743 | 1
2 6F268 | BEHBAR RRBAHHEESH 6A5) WEvIFoRETT 425 |1 425 135318 | 2
3 6H308 | AR TRER - 6,562 |1 6,562 128756 | 3
4 6308 | AR EHBFL@WA~6A%). I- 135,000 |1 135,000 -6244 | 4
5 | 6A30B|AHE EBFLGAS) - 45000 |1 45,000 51244 | 5
6 1A28 | REFRE HU AR (A HA AN 3177 | 1/4 794 -52,038 [ 6
7 TR2B |SHE BEEMEEANEGAD NTTI74F AR R (NTTREE) 1,789 | 1/2 894 -52932 | 7
8 TA28 |BBRE SEEMANEGAS) NTTI74F AR &4t (NTTFIE) 6490 | 1/2 3,245 -56,177 | 8
9 TR158 |EHHRE BHMEINE(6AS) RAEA#HARH 2,760 | 1/2 1,380 -57557 | 9
10| 7A218|AHE ABEGAS) ] 6562 |1 6562 -64,119 | 10
11 TA298 | EHRE BEMEGAD) HHMER 30| 172 15 -64,134 | 11
12 7H298 (RAEWARE ag—#&(6A5) HARTR 64 |1 64 -64,198 | 12
13 0 -64,198
14 0 -64,198
15 0 -64,198
16 0 -64,198
17 0 -64,198
18 0 -64,198
19 0 -64,198
20 0 -64,198
A ) it 139,143 211,259 203,341 -64,198
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wl ma 2] = A X W = — AEHEE
XHAE Py s i |maw| MEEOR 508 | e
BHEDE(7~9A8%7) 270,000 270,000
ATARYBL -64,198 205,802
1 TA220 |HAEHRE [PE—R#ER “’AswLFx 428 |1 428 205374 1
2 TA278 |EMRE DVFHRLE—7—H— BASHILF 283 |1 283 205,091 | 2
3 1A21B|EHBAR REAHFREBE (TAD) WX TToRETF 425 (1 425 204,666 | 3
4 TA27E |BHBAR ST HREMEN (TA) FE 2 —HHREAD 3,400 | 1 3,400 201,266 | 4
5 8A3E |AEMRE AU B (TAD) BARHAN 7512 1/4 1,878 199,388 | 5
6 8A3A|BHAHE EBHREENEORAS) NTTO7A+ o AR L (INTTREF) 3903 | 1/2 1,951 197,437| 6
7 8RB | BHHE SBEFAHETAS) NTTI74 Y AR &4 (NTTFIE) 6490 [ 1/2 3,245 194,192 7
8 88130 | BHHE EBHERMEOAD) RILEAHA 24 3293| 1/2 1,646 192546 | 8
9 8H21B| A& AHBORAD) Ig 6.562 | 1 6,562 185984 | 9
10 8A278 |EHME BEHLTAD BEATR 70| 1/2 35 185,949 | 10
11 8A27H|REMEE aE—#ETAD) EHTR 46 |1 46 185,903 | 11
12 8A27A|RAEMRE HhS5—aE—HETAD) EHRTR 8|1 8 185,895 | 12
13 0 185,895
14 0 185,895
15 0 185,895
16 0 185,895
17 0 185,895
18 0 185,895
19 0 185,895
20 0 185,895
7 A h Bt 205,802 32,420 19,907 1;35,895
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4 248H & & Kk &
NO AB A i IRAZ%R * o # : #5188 ki
XA S H % | zumm |waw| FEERR e
AIAKRYML 185,895 185,895
1 8A26H | EHMAHE REBHHEMIEE AL WX TTFURETF 425 |1 425 185470 | 1
2 8A268 | AHBMAR ST (8RS Bt AR 3,400 |1 3,400 182070 | 2
3 8A3H|RAENRE TR B2 193 |1 193 181,877 | 3
4 9A28 |FAEMRE AU AR (A Rt AL 6723 | 1/4 1,680 180,197 | 4
5 9828 |EHTR BHMBENESGAD) NTTI7A+ o AR S (NTTRER) 4022 | 1/2 2011 178,186 | 5
6 928 [EHHE KEEFAHEBAS) NTTI7 4+ ZHERKH (NTTEIE) 6490 | 1/2 3,245 174941 | 6
7 SFB | EHHE EBARERHEGAM HiLBEA#%A2t 5844 | 1/2 2,922 172019 | 7
8 9A18A | AR AEE @A) - 6,562 |1 6,562 165457 | 8
9 9A280 | BHME EEHEBAS) BHTR 62| 172 3 165426 | 9
10 9A280 |RAEARE ar—¥& (8AS) "HRTR 29 |1 29 165,397 | 10
11 9A28R |RAEMRE HI—aE—HEBAR) BRiR 41 4 165,393 | 11
12 0 165,393
13 0 165,393
14 0 165,393
15 0 165,393
16 0 165,393
17 0 165,393
18 0 165,393
19 0 165,393
20 0 165,393
A U i 185,895 33,754 20,502 165,393
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S 249A £ § kR #E
vl ag A = A X W O# - AAEE
e X% THBE |maw W@gﬁ -
HTARRYEL 165,393 165,393
1 9818 |RAEMRE R= R HARY #AedILF 69 |1 69 165324 | 1
2 9A28B | AHEAR RREHHEAETEN(9A5) ¥ TTFoRETS 425 |1 425 164,899 | 2
3 9288 | EHBAR SESEHRAEEEM (A ) Bt S—F RIAD 3,400 |1 3,400 161,499 | 3
4 98308 | AR BREFLTA~9AS) 135,000 |1 135,000 26499 | 4
5 9A308 | AlEE EBFH0OAM l- 45,000 |1 45,000 -18501 | 5
6 10728 (EHRE BimCOAD) A AN 4,659 | 1/4 1,164 -19,665 | 6
7 10828 |(EHFHE EBEREEHEOAS) NTTI7 A+ ABRX LM (NTTRER) 8276 | 1/2 4,138 -23803 | 7
8 10A28 | B 5B E SBEFAMEOAMD NTTI74F > AR R4 (NTTRIE) 6490 | 1/2 3.245 -27,048 | 8
9 108128 | & B E EHMBESHEOAD) RILBA#HARM 4854 [ 172 2,427 29475 | 9
10| 10A21B|AHE AGEOAD) - _ 6,562 1 6.562 -36,037 | 10
11| 10A28R |EHHE EiFH&O0AS) HATER 56| 1/2 28 -36,065 | 11
12| 10828R |FAEMRE AE—HEOAD) ERTR 86 |1 86 -36,151 | 12
13 0 -36,151
14 0 -36,151
15 0 -36,151
16 0 -36,151
17 0 -36,151
18 0 -36,151
19 0 -36,151
20 0 -36,151
A I &t 165,393 214,877 - 201,544 -36,151
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NO AH e = IRAE * 4 = #3518 kel
XHIEE 2B FHi% HWMBE | Bo® H%ggﬁ AR |
BUSEBER(10~12A%) 270,000 270,000
ATARYEL -36,151 233,849
1 10A218 |AENRE R—ETJLSSD r—X5o% 9,384 |1 9,384 224,465 1
2 108268 ‘ﬁ*ﬂ%)\% REAMFEBHEM(10A2) |[WEvITToREDF 425 |1 425 224040 | 2
3 108268 | EHBAE HFEHEMFEN (10AS) SRt A —EHRED 3,400 |1 3,400 220640 | 3
4 1MA28 |REMRE AV - BB (108 S5) B2 AN 11,330 | 1/4 2,832 217,808 | 4
5 110208 |SBHR EBMEEMNE(0AS) NTTI74F ABREH(NTTRER) 6,050 | 1/2 3,025 214,783 | 5
6 1MA28|(EBME KBEFMANE(10AS) NTTI7AF AR S (NTTRIE) 6,490 1/2 3,245 211,538 | 6
7 11138 |BBME BEESHE0ASD) REBAKARH 2949 | 1/2 1,474 210,064 | 7
8 11208 | A& AGEE0ASD) 6,562 | 1 6,562 203502 | 8
9 11A308 | BHME BEHE(0AD) EHmR 53| 1/2 26 203476 | 9
10| 11A30B|REALE aE—#& (0B BEATR 82 |1 82 203,394 | 10
11 0 203,394
12 0 203,394
13 0 203,394
14 0 203,394
15 0 203,394
16 of 203,394
17 0 203,394
18 0 203,394
19 0 203,394
20 0 203,394
10 A i & 233,849 46,725 . 30,455 203,394




KRAE2S (GH6EBR)
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P N B BAEE X WM # — AEHES
HHER CY: X% Xt |maw| HEEOR e
A BYML 203,394 203,394
1 11 A5 |AEARE aE—RA#R Bty 288 |1 288 203,106 | 1
2 | MAVBH[RENRE 2V TH B ILF 130 |1 130 202,976 | 2
3 11A208 [FAEWRE TFPANAR HXsoLy 257 {1 257 202,719 | 3
4 | 118268 EHEAR HEAHFMBRL (1A  |WFcTTFURESST a5 |1 | 425 202,294 | 4
5 118268 | EHBAHR FTH AR (1A HEE A —EHEE 3,400 |1 3,400 198,894 | 5
6 12028 |REARE HII - EHK(1AS) HA AN 7,606 | 1/4 1,901 196,993 | 6
7 12A28 |EBE EXRmEEMEMAD NTTI74F U RBR S (NTTRER) 8790 | 1/2 4,395 192,598 | 7
8 12028 | B HBHE SAEFAREIAD) NTTZ74F L RBR A (NTTERE) 6490 [ 1/2 3,245 189,353 | 8
9 12A14B8|EHBHE EBmMESHME(1AS) RitEAHRASH 2275 | 1/2 1,137 188216 | 9
10| 12218 AHB AEW1A5) - 6,562 |1 6,562 181,654 | 10
1] 12R28B|EHBHME BEHEMAD BERTR 101 | 172 50 181,604 | 11
12| 12A28B|AEMEE AE—HE (1AM ERTR 287 |1 287 181,317 | 12
13| 12R28B|REMRE 735——:11:"—*4&(11}515;\) EHNE 7|1 7 181,310 | 13
14 | 0 181,310
15 0 181,310
16 0 181,310
17 0 181,310
18 0 181,310
19 0 181,310
20 0 181,310
11 A Uy it 203,394 36,618 22,084 181,310




HAE2S GEORER)

af 2%12H8 = & K& &
NO Al A al IR A%E * u : 518 SRR
XHEH SE H % ~ iR |waw| MEEOR BuE | ins
RIARYHL 181,310 181,310
1 12A28 | AENREE HLITLR HrAsHILF 27 |1 27 181,283 | 1
2 12048 |REWARE I7AIAR BREHTILF 123 |1 123 181,160 | 2
3| 12A10B[AHE RN 5833 |1 5,833 175327 | 3
4 | 12R22B|RAEMRE F—LIURF—TR HRAetvLF 348 |1 348 174979 | 4
5 12R228 | EHBAE HESTHEMRE (12A ) FSt o A —EREAD 3,400 |1 3,400 1579 | 5
6 | 12A288|HHBAR RAAHFHMMAER (125  |[WEYTToREDT 377 {1 377 171,202 | 6
7| 12R28B | AR EEEH(108~1284) — 135,000 |1 135,000 36202 | 7
8 128288 | A& BHEFL(12Am) - 45,000 |1 45,000 -8798 | 8
9 1A4B|RENRE Bim(12A4) BrA AL 4335 | 1/4 1,083 -0881 | 9
10 1R48 (BHRE BHEMEEHE2A) NTTI74F o ABR S (NTTRER) 6017 | 1/2 3,008 -12,889 | 10
11 148 |EBHE SEEFREE(2AD) NTTI74F+ oA K &4t (NTTFI®) 6490 | 1/2 3,245 -16,134 | 11
12 1H128 | B HBRE EHmESHEG2A) HLBEh#ARH 1885 | 1/2 942 -17,076 | 12
13 1R21B| A& AEO2A5) — 5833 |1 5,833 -22909 | 13
14 1A298 |BBFHR BEHE(12A) TR 241 172 12 -22921 | 14
15 1A298 |BEWARE aE—HE (1245 EHTER 140 |1 140 -23,061 | 15
16 0 ~23,061
17 0 -23,061
18 0 -23,061
19 0 -23,061
20 0 ~23,061
12 A ) it 181,310 214,832 _ 204371 -23,061
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% 3%F1A 2 F &k &
P "N & . X W M o LR 24
XHIAR I Xt xmm |maw| FEEOR e
BEBEEBHE(N~3A5) 270,000 270,000
ATARYHL -23,061 246,939
1 1R158 |AANER A Dh—RIvS R KR F 514 1/2 257 246,682 | 1
2 1268 |RHBAR iﬂaiﬁﬁﬁﬁlﬁ%ﬁﬂ(lﬁﬁ) WFYTToRECH 377 |1 377 246,305 | 2
3| 1AE|mumAR BIAAMMIER (1 5 5) B A — R 3,400 | 1 3400| 242905 | 3
4 1A28R |FAEMRE aE—R#RR Bt 305 |1 305 242,600 | 4
5 2A28 (PEWRE gEh- AV ROAD) B HN 7160 | 1/4 1,790 240810 5
6 2A28 |EHME EBMEREHEUAD NTTO7AF 2 AHA LA (NTTRE ) 4479 | 1/2 2,239 238571 | 6
7 2A2R | EHBHE SBEFAXEASD) NTTI7 1T AR & (NTTFIE) 6,490 | 1/2 3,245 235326 | 7
8 2R158 |EHHMHE EBMESHEOAD) HELEEAHRA S 1,711 172 855 234471 8
9 2198 | A ABHBOASD) ! 5,833 | 1 5,833 228638 | 9
10 2A268 |BBHE EEMEGAD AR 60| 1/2 30 228,608 | 10
1 2R 268 (REARE aE—H{ENAR) BHTR 54 |1 54 228,554 | 11
12 0 228,554
13 0 228,554
14 0 228,554
15 0 228,554
16 0 228,554
17 0 228,554
18 o 228554
19 0 228,554
20 0 228,554
A h Et 246,939 30,383 - 18,385 228,554
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£ 3%2A7 & & Kk &
NO A8 i i IR AR * & # =518 kit
XHIAR RE X% THEE | mew nggﬁ BB | e
RIARYBL 228,554 . 228,554
1 2A24B | BHEAE SEHEBEEE (2R 5 HFREA—EHRED 3,400 |1 3,400 225154 | 1
2 2268 | AHBAE FRE B EEESETE (28 5). WErvIFoRETF 3717 1 377 224777 | 2
3 3A28 |REMRE Bl @A) rA A 3808 | 1/4 952 223825 | 3
4 3A28 | EBMR BHMESME (A NTTO7AFUABRA LM (NTTRER) 1,761 | 1/2 880 222945 | 4
5 3A28 |EHHAE FSBIEFIAMECAM NTTO74F > A &4 (NTTRFIE) 6490 | 1/2 3245 219700 | 5
6 3A12B | EBAE EHMEIME(2AM) FLEAKA e 1,508 | 1/2 754 218946 | 6
7 3A19B | AHE AGEQAM) - 5,833 |1 5,833 213113 | 7
8 3A30B |FEHHE BEEHMEAM HHETR 541 1/2 27 213086 | 8
9 3A30H |HEHEE aE—#&(2A) HHRTER 396 |1 396 212690 | 9
10 0 212,690
1 0 212,690
12 0 212,690
13 0 212,690
14 0 212,690
15 0 212,690
16 0 212,690
17 0 212,690
18 0 212,690
19 0 212,690
20 0 212,690
A U\ Bt 228,554 23,627 15,864 212,690
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S 343A £ i K& EF
NO| HE ? il IR A %R * W = ; #3158 ki
XHEE &E K%k EHBE |eow H@ﬁ waE | e
ATARBRYBL 212,690 212,690
1 3A19H |REMAR 7N BRI F 297 |1 297 212,393 | 1
2 3A25H | AHBAR SNBSS (A D) SIS —BEHREA 3,400 |1 3,400 208,993 | 2
3 3268 |REMAR REBHRHEBSE (3AD) WErTToRETL 377 |1 an 208,616 | 3
4 3A26H |REMRE aE—FRR g 303 |1 303 208,313 | 4
5 3A3IB|AGE BBEFLO0A~IAD) - 135,000 |1 135,000 73313 | 5
6 | sB3E|AME EBFLGEAS) - 45,000 |1 45,000 28313 | 6
7 3A3H|REMRE F—LIUFTF—THK BALHIILF 220 |1 220 28093 | 7
8 4A2B |SREWMRE Bih- AU REAS) X2 Ash 6948 | 1/4 ©1,737 26,356 | 8
9 4728 |BHHE | EBHREENEGCAD) NTTO7 /o ABHA R (NTTREX) 6018 | 1/2 3,009 23347 9
10 4A28 |BHKME SBEFAMRGCASD) NTTO7AF Y AR £ (NTTFIE) 6490 | 1/2 " 3,245 20,102 | 10
11 4AA128 |EHBHR BHRERHEGAD) HiLEAKK R 1682 [ 172 841 19,261 | 11
12 42118 AGHE AERQGAD) - 5833 |1 5,833 13428 | 12
13 4A278 |BHME TEMEGAD) EamE ‘| 172 19 13,409 | 13
14 4A27H|HEVRE aE—#EGAD) FHTE 149 |1 149 13,260 | 14
15 0 13,260
16 0 13,260
17 0 13,260
18 0 13,260
19 0 13,260
20 0 13,260
A /I it 212,690 211,755 199,430 13,260




